Date

December 4, 2024
December 10, 2024
December 11, 2024
December 17, 2024
February 5, 2025

February 26, 2025
February 26, 2025

February 27, 2025
March 8, 2025
March 12, 2025
March 13, 2025

March 16, 2025
March 16, 2025
March 17, 2025

March 17, 2025
March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025
March 19, 2025
March 19, 2025
March 20, 2025
March 20, 2025

Task

Brainstorm website design.
Create website codebase.

Tidy code.

Mock up design in Figma.
Come up with a name, start

work on website.

Work on writing prose.

Vendor the Cloudinary React
& HTML SDKs to be Deno &

Preact compatible
Minor Ul tweaks
Work on Ul

Write basically all of the Ul
Fix cross-browser CSS

incompatibilities
Write menu
Finish coding menu

Set up Al chatbot and gather

images
Minor CSS tweaks

Finish Menu, start on all of

the other pages.
Add Al chatbot.

Finish chatbot, lots of fixes.

Timeline and stuff

Gather more images
Finish literally everything

else.

Time
Involved
1:00:00
2:00:00
0:30:00
1:00:00
1:00:00

1:00:00
3:00:00

0:15:00
0:30:00
3:00:00
0:30:00

2:00:00
1:00:00
1:30:00

0:15:00
0:30:00

3:30:00
2:30:00
2:00:00
1:00:00
2:00:00

Team Member
Responsible
(Student Initials)

MW,ED,SG,TF,PH
ED

ED

PH

ED,TF,MW

MW,ED,SG,TF,PH
ED

ED
ED
ED
ED

MW
ED
MW

ED
ED

ED
ED
ED
MW
ED

Place
School
Home
School
Home
School

School
Home

School
Home
Home
School

Home
Home
Home

Home
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home



