Date	Task	Time Involved	Team Member Responsible (Student Initials)	Place
December 4, 2024	Brainstorm website design.	1:00:00	MW,ED,SG,TF,PH	School
December 10, 2024	Create website codebase.	2:00:00	ED	Home
December 11, 2024	Tidy code.	0:30:00	ED	School
December 17, 2024	Mock up design in Figma.	1:00:00	PH	Home
February 5, 2025	Come up with a name, start work on website.	1:00:00	ED,TF,MW	School
February 26, 2025	Work on writing prose.	1:00:00	MW,ED,SG,TF,PH	School
February 26, 2025	Vendor the Cloudinary React & HTML SDKs to be Deno & Preact compatible	3:00:00	ED	Home
February 27, 2025	Minor UI tweaks	0:15:00	ED	School
March 8, 2025	Work on UI	0:30:00	ED	Home
March 12, 2025	Write basically all of the UI	3:00:00	ED	Home
March 13, 2025	Fix cross-browser CSS incompatibilities	0:30:00	ED	School
March 16, 2025	Write menu	2:00:00	MW	Home
March 16, 2025	Finish coding menu	1:00:00	ED	Home
March 17, 2025	Set up AI chatbot and gather images	1:30:00	MW	Home
March 17, 2025	Minor CSS tweaks	0:15:00	ED	Home
March 18, 2025	Finish Menu, start on all of the other pages.	0:30:00	ED	Home
March 18, 2025	Add AI chatbot.	3:30:00	ED	Home
March 19, 2025	Finish chatbot, lots of fixes.	2:30:00	ED	Home
March 19, 2025	Timeline and stuff	2:00:00	ED	Home
March 20, 2025	Gather more images	1:00:00	MW	Home
March 20, 2025	Finish literally everything else.	2:00:00	ED	Home